Eagle/Avimor - Survey

Q1 Do you support the annexation of Avimor into the City of Eagle?

Not Sure

Answered: 1,559  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 6.86% 107
No 91.40% 1,425
Not Sure 1.73% 27
TOTAL 1,559
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Q2 Do you think Avimor should remain under Ada County’s control and its
possibly more restrictive development standards?

Answered: 1,554  Skipped: 10

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 84.36% 1,311
No 7.40% 115
Not Sure 8.24% 128
TOTAL 1,554
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Q3 How many homes should Avimor be permitted to build, whether under
Eagle or Ada County control?

Answered: 1,328  Skipped: 236
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0 (Not allowed to build out any additional homes.) 46.08% 612
1,000 28.46% 378
3,000 14.53% 193
5,000 3.77% 50
7,000 0.90% 12
9,000 (the amount Avimor's application for annexation into the City of Eagle is requesting.) 6.25% 83
TOTAL 1,328
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Q4 Do you believe Eagle residents should have a voice in the Avimor
annexation?

Answered: 1,544  Skipped: 20

No I

Not Sure
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.02% 1,498
No 1.94% 30
Not Sure 1.04% 16
TOTAL 1,544
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Q5 Should Eagle City Council vote on Avimor’'s annexation based on Eagle
residents’ wishes?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not Sure
TOTAL
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Q6 Do you think Avimor should incorporate as its own independent city
and not become a part of Eagle?

Answered: 1,555  Skipped: 9

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 82.12% 1,277
No 7.33% 114
Not Sure 10.55% 164
TOTAL 1,555
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Q7 Various city studies indicate annexing Avimor will create a budget
deficit when one-time permits and fees no longer pay for basic city
services. Should Eagle taxpayers bear this annexation burden?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not Sure
TOTAL

Answered: 1,541  Skipped: 23
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3.24% 50
93.64% 1,443
3.11% 48

1,541
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Q8 In your opinion, what is the biggest benefit that annexing Avimor would
bring to Eagle?

Answered: 1,231  Skipped: 333
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Q9 Additional Comments

Answered: 622  Skipped: 942
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Q10 Can the Eagle Foothills, Spring Valley combined with Avimor, support
47,000 new residents and all the increased vehicular traffic?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not Sure
TOTAL

Answered: 1,484  Skipped: 80
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4.38% 65
91.78% 1,362
3.84% 57

1,484
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Q11 Should the Eagle Foothills develop with limited growth in an effort to
preserve them?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not Sure
TOTAL
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Skipped: 80
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Q12 Should the City Council limit Spring Valley development to 2,200

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not Sure
TOTAL

homes?

Answered: 1,472  Skipped: 92

Not Sure
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79.21% 1,166
6.25% 92
14.54% 214

1,472
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Q13 Additional Comments

Answered: 513  Skipped: 1,051
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Eagle/Avimor -

Survey

Q14 Address

Answered: 1,295
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Skipped: 269
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Q15 Please provide your email address if you would like to participate in
future surveys, or would like to subscribe to the SOSEagle.com newsletter
for current updates and information critical to the City of Eagle.

Answered: 761  Skipped: 803
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